DATA SHEET HyPerforma Glass Bioreactors
 HyPerforma Glass Bioreactors
The Thermo Scientifi c™ HyPerforma™ Glass Bioreactors
are available in 1, 3, 7, and 15 L sizes. They off er easy
operation and rapid assembly and are manufactured with
the highest standards for materials and surface fi nish.
Developed using a computational fl uid dynamics (CFD)
simulator, the HyPerforma Glass Bioreactor impellers

unless otherwise specified. COL09093 0419
 Find out more at thermofisher.com/sut
Ordering information
HyPerforma Glass Bioreactor*
Size Voltage Description Cat. No.
1 L
120 V
Heat only, with scale F100-2684-001
Heat only F100-2684-002
Heat and cool, with scale F100-2684-003
Heat and cool F100-2684-004
240 V
Heat only, with scale F100-2684-101
Heat only F100-2684-102
Heat and cool, with scale F100-2684-103
Heat and cool F100-2684-104
3 L
120 V
Heat only, with scale F100-2680-001
Heat only F100-2680-002
Heat and cool, with scale F100-2680-003
Heat and cool F100-2680-004
240 V
Heat only, with scale F100-2680-101
Heat only F100-2680-102
Heat and cool, with scale F100-2680-103
Heat and cool F100-2680-104
7 L
120 V
Heat only, with scale F100-2681-001
Heat only F100-2681-002
Heat and cool, with scale F100-2681-003
Heat and cool F100-2681-004
240 V
Heat only, with scale F100-2681-101
Heat only F100-2681-102
Heat and cool, with scale F100-2681-103
Heat and cool F100-2681-104
15 L
120 V
Heat only, with scale F100-2685-001
Heat only F100-2685-002
Heat and cool, with scale F100-2685-003
Heat and cool F100-2685-004
240 V
Heat only, with scale F100-2685-101
Heat only F100-2685-102
Heat and cool, with scale F100-2685-103
Heat and cool F100-2685-104
Note: All bioreactors listed are GMP-compliant.
* Each lab-scale bioreactor needs to be operated using a HyPerforma G3Lab Controller and appropriate automation platform.
Please contact your Thermo Fisher Scientific sales representative for more information on standard package options suitable for your requirements.